Dartmouth Class of 1965 Officers as of January 2024
· [bookmark: _Hlk157474846]President:  Mike Gonnerman michael@gonnerman.com
· Vice President:  Stu Keiller stuartkeiller@gmail.com
· Secretary:/Alumni Council:  Bob Murphy murph65nh@comcast.net
· Treasurer:  George Wittreich gnw@aerodyne.com
· Newsletter Editor:  John Rogers  johnbairdrogers@comcast.net
· Webmaster:  Stu Keiller:  stuartkeiller@gmail.com
· Hanover Mini Reunions:  Mike Gonnerman   michael@gonnerman.com
· 60th Reunion – Roger Hansen: hhansen@ne.rr.com
· Projects -- Mt. Moosilauke:  Stu Keiller  stuartkeiller@gmail.com
· Co-Head Agents of Annual Fund: Joel Sternman joel.w.sternman.65@dartmouth.edu, Hank Amon  camon@whitecase.com,  Jim Griffiths  jimgriffiths@cs.com,  Bill Webster  william.o.webster65@gmail.com
· [bookmark: _Hlk157475206]Planned Giving:  Hank Amon  camon@whitecase.com  
· Class Scholarships:  Hank Amon  camon@whitecase.com
ADDITIONAL EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE MEMBERS
· Bob McConnaughey  mcconndad@gmail.com
· Carl Boe  carlantonboe@aol.com

ADOPTED CLASSMATES
· Bill Young   William.W.Young@dartmouth.edu>
· Jennifer Hardy   jennifer5092@gmail.com

 

